▶High-speed serial transmission in the SATA standard level is sup-
ported, satisfying all the transmission characteristics required by the
SATA Rev 3.0. (Differential impedance: 100Ω±15%)
▶	Floating amount ±0.5mm in both X and Y directions.
▶	The effective mating length of stacked and vertical connection is
1.5mm(0.059”), The effective mating length of the horizontal connec-
tion is 1.7mm(0.067”).
▶ 3 Variations for Stacked / Vertical / Horizontal mating.

*1 The stack height that can support depends on number  of contacts, please note.
*2 If you would like this combination, please contact your sales representative.
*"A" dimensions： Please refer to "Stack height" of
  "Stack type/Product Table/Dimensions".
Stack type / Product Table / Dimensions
Stack height
Part number
Floating amount
Number  of contacts
Receptacle Plug 30 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 240
8mm
DT0□-□□□S-T
DT1□-□□□S-8-T
±0.5mm
〇 ー ー ー 〇 ー 〇 ー ー
10mm DT1□-□□□S-10-T 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ー 〇 〇 〇
11mm DT1□-□□□S-11-T ー ー ー ー ー ※ 〇 ※ ー
15mm DT1□-□□□S-15-T 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ー ー
16mm DT1□-□□□S-16-T 〇 ー 〇 ー ー 〇 ー ※ ー
17mm DT1□-□□□S-17-T 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ー 〇 ー ー
18mm
DT0□-□□□S-T DT1□-□□□S-18-T ±0.5mm 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ー 〇 ー ー
DT0□-□□□FS-10-T DT1□-□□□S-8-T ±1.0mm 〇 ー ー ー 〇 ー 〇 ー ー
19mm DT0□-□□□S-T DT1□-□□□S-19-T ±0.5mm 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ※ 〇 ー ー
20mm
DT0□-□□□S-T DT1□-□□□S-20-T ±0.5mm 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ※ 〇 ー ー
DT0□-□□□FS-10-T DT1□-□□□S-10-T ±1.0mm 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ※ 〇 ー ー
21mm DT0□-□□□FS-10-T DT1□-□□□S-11-T ±1.0mm ー ー ー ー ー ※ 〇 ー ー

(0.574)
12.5
(0.492) 800
40 DT0□S-040S-T 19.7
(0.776)
18.48
(0.728)
9.5
(0.374)
18.9
(0.744)
17.08
(0.672)
15.0
(0.591) 800
100 DT0□S-100S-T 34.7
(1.366)
33.48
(1.318)
24.5

(0.597) 500
40 DT1□S-040S-10-T 16.4
(0.646)
15.12
(0.595)
9.5
(0.374)
15.0
(0.591)
13.72
(0.540)
12.0
(0.472)
17.2
(0.677) 500
100 DT1□S-100S-10-T 31.4
(1.236)
30.12
(1.186)
24.5